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SCALE -1 CM. = 40 M.

FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD1 (R/S)

REQUIRED
S.NO. |KHASARA NO.| START CH. | END CH. | | AREA VILLAGE
1 67 13100 | 13570 470|425 |1997.5| o
2 45 13570 | 13890 320 [4.25 |1360
3 117 13890 | 14300 410 |4.25 |1742.5
4 118 14300 | 14800 500 [4.25 |2125
5 119 14800 | 15020 220 [4.25 |935
6 120 15020 | 15620 600 [4.25 |2550
7 32 15620 | 15860 240 |4.25 |1020
8 41 15860 | 16160 300 [4.25 |1275
9 40 16160 | 16560 400 |4.25 1700 |\ oo
10 81 16560 | 17170 610 |4.25 |2592.5
11 80 17170 | 17680 510 |4.25 |2167.5
TOTAL- 13100 | 17680 4580 |4.25 |19465
FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD1 (L/S)
REQUIRED
S.NO. |KHASARA NO.| START CH. | END CH. DISTANCE |WIDTH (éEE@) VILLAGE
1 100 13100 | 13880 780|425 |3315 | oo,
2 115 13880 | 14310 430 [4.25 |1827.5
3 118 14310 | 14760 450 [4.25 |[1912.5
4 113 14760 | 15020 260 |4.25 |1105
5 112 15020 | 15620 600 |4.25 |2550
6 32 15620 | 15860 240 |4.25 |1020
7 37 15860 | 16160 300 |4.25 |1275
8 38 16160 | 16560 400 |4.25 |1700 [NAHARGARH
9 83 16560 | 17170 610 |4.25 |2592.5
10 84 17170 | 17680 510 |4.25 |2167.5
TOTAL- 13100 | 17680 4580 [4.25 | 19465
FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD ( ROUTE NO.2)
REQUIRED
S.NO. |KHASARA NO.| START CH. | END CH. | | AREA VILLAGE
1 67 13100 | 13540 440 |16 7040 | A
2 45 13540 | 14090 550 |16 8800
3 116 14090 | 14290 200 |16 3200
4 118 14290 | 14750 460 |16 7360
5 113 14750 | 15300 550 |16 8800
6 32 15300 | 15560 260 |16 4160
7 36 15560 | 15735 175 |16 2800
8 35 15735 | 15970 235 |16 3760
9 38 15970 | 16140 170 |16 2720
10 83 16140 | 16750 610 |16 9760 [NAHARGARH
11 84 16750 | 17375 625 |16 10000
TOTAL- 13100 17375 4275 16 68400
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FOREST KHASARA DETAIL IN PROPOSED ROAD ( ROUTE NO.3)
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REQUIRED

S.NO. |KHASARA NO.| START CH. | ENDCH.|_ | AREA. VILLAGE

1 100 13100 | 13700 600 |16 9600 |\ ira

2 116 13700 | 14430 730 |16 11680

3 118 14430 | 14690 260 |16 4160

4 113 14690 | 15100 410 |16 6560

5 112 15100 | 15470 370 |16 5920

6 32 15470 | 15700 230 |16 3680

7 37 15700 | 15965 265 |16 4240

8 38 15965 | 16360 395 |16 6320

9 83 16360 | 16970 610 |16 9760

10 84 16970 | 17530 560 |16 8960 [NAHARGARH
TOTAL- 13100 | 17530 4430 |16 70880

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
PWD DIV. SHAHABAD
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